Stainless Three, Four and Five Step

Stainless steel mobile step units with close

fitting handrail round three sides of platform.

L4
s

Max Load British
125 Kg Made

Treads (inc platform)
Average working height
Platform height mm
Platform width mm
Platform depth mm
Overall H (inc rails) mm
Overall width mm
Overall depth mm

Weight kg

2.26m
765
380
280
1425
790
710

14

2.52m
1016
380
280
1683
790
885

277m
1270
380
280
1940
790
140

17 20
S216 S217

Other stainless steel steps can be made to order, all enquiries are welcome.

High quality range of mobile step units, manufactured from formed
tube and sheet stainless steel of quality particularly suitable for
food drink and chemical industries. Fully welded throughout for
maximum rigidity.

All step units fitted with 4 x 80mm diameter spring loaded castors
with grey non marking rubber tyres fitted in heavy zinc plated
housing which retract when weight is applied to the steps, giving
firm contact with the floor.

Anti-slip tread surfaces.

Each unit is fitted with four grey non marking rubber feet.
Stainless steel treads covered with anti-slip surface which is both
hard wearing and resistant to water, oil and most chemicals.

‘ Steptek

Stainless Steel Steps

Supplied by Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - Call 01752 690622 - Email sales@mipl.uk

Stainless Steel Steps



