## Stainless Three, Four and Five Step





Stainless steel mobile step units with close fitting handrail round three sides of platform.



Treads (inc platform)	3	4	5
Average working height	2.26m	2.52m	2.77m
Platform height mm	765	1016	1270
Platform width mm	380	380	380
Platform depth mm	280	280	280
Overall H (inc rails) mm	1425	1683	1940
Overall width mm	790	790	790
Overall depth mm	710	885	1140
Weight kg	14	17	20
Order Ref	S215	S216	S217

Other stainless steel steps can be made to order, all enquiries are welcome.

High quality range of mobile step units, manufactured from formed tube and sheet stainless steel of quality particularly suitable for food drink and chemical industries. Fully welded throughout for maximum rigidity.

All step units fitted with 4 x 80mm diameter spring loaded castors with grey non marking rubber tyres fitted in heavy zinc plated housing which retract when weight is applied to the steps, giving firm contact with the floor.

## Anti-slip tread surfaces.

Each unit is fitted with four grey non marking rubber feet. Stainless steel treads covered with anti-slip surface which is both hard wearing and resistant to water, oil and most chemicals.

